EIPH 2
EIPH 3
EIPH 6
INTERNAL GEAR
PUMPS
• new Generation IPH
new technology
• up to 400 bar

EIPH6-160 2 1/2'' 7 • 1 1/4'' * 9 •
*High pressure range
Order example
EIPH2 - 016 RK03 - 1X
High pressure pump
overall size 2 with 15,8 cm3/U
clockwise rotation
cylindrical shaft with cone
SAE/B-2-hole flange connection
SAE flange connection
revision code 10
Ordering Code
EIP H2-016 RK03-10 S123
Special version number (not applicable with standard pumps or when the
type key is unambiguous)
Revision code 1st number: Change of mounting dimensions
2nd number: Change of pump with same mounting dimensions
Sense of rotation R: Clockwise
L: Anticlockwise
Overall size 2 or 3 or 6
Shaft end K: Cylindrical with cone
P: Cone tooth system on both sides
Rated size, three digits
Type H: High pressure pump
Eckerle internal gear pump
Fastening flange  0: SAE/A 2-hole flange, centre-Ø 82.55
2: SAE/B 2-hole flange, centre-Ø 101.6 / at EIPH6 Ø152,4
3: Direkt fixture
5: VDMA on demand
– other flanges on request –
cone is standard;
(cone = add-on facility for additional pumps to create multiple-flow pumps)
Intake and delivery connection 3: SAE-flange connections
– other flanges on request –
0: suction port closed; common inlet
EIPH
All indicated data serve alone the product description and are not as characteristics in the legal sense to be understood. Subject to alterations. 02